EREDMENYEK
MAGYAR KING KLUB RABA KUPA

OTTEVENY 2015. DECEMBER 4-6.
BiRALO: SCHMIDT ATTILA
20 KIALLITO 208 KIALLITOTT GALAMB

GRAND CHAMPION

1. Poloskei Laszlo
2. Halas Péter

3. Péter Ferenc
FAJITAGYOZTES

4, Péter Ferenc

5. Dobra Istvan

6. Dobra Istvan

7. Dobra Istvan

8. Poloskei Laszlo
9. Halas Péter

10. Halas Péter

11. Dobra Istvan
12.  Szics Benjamin
13. Halas Péter

14. Halas Péter

15. Péter Ferenc
16. Busznyak Gyula
17. Busznyak Gyula
18. Busznyak Gyula
19. Téke Tamas
20. Hodi Zsolt

21. Hodi Zsolt

22. Isték Laszlo

23. Péter Ferenc
24,  |stok Laszlo

25. Toke Tamas
FEHER 1-0

1. Poloskei Laszld
2. Poloskei Laszlé
3. Kovacs Attila

4. Poloskei Laszlo
5. Kovacs Attila

6. Téke Tamas

7. Poloskei Laszld
8. Kovacs Attila

9. Szabo Janos
10. Poloskei Laszlo
11. Kovacs Attila
12. Kovacs Attila

Fehér 0-1

Kék kovacsolt 0-1

AOC 0-1

Grizzle 1-0

Vords kovacsolt 1-0

AOC 1-0
Grizzle 0-1
Fehér 1-0
Fekete 1-0
Babos 0-1
Indigo 0-1

Voros kovacsolt 0-1

Fekete 0-1

Kék kovacsolt 1-0

Ritka 0-1
Sarga 1-0
Sarga 0-1
Voéros 1-0
Voros fakd 0-1
Kék 1-0

Kék 0-1

Voéros 0-1
Ritka 1-0

Sarga kovacsolt 0-1

Ezust 0-1

1699
1669
2249
1684
2902
29938
1660
1508
31287
1650
1513
1514

1674
1326
1464

2865
39892
277
2819
1699
1370
2218
1571
1846
1847
1321
2484
2133
26544
24152
29946
31370
31349
2011
2881
478
38243

FEHER 0-1

Lo N R WDNPRE
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Poloskei Laszlo
Kovacs Attila
Kovacs Attila
Kovacs Attila
Poloskei Laszlo
Szlics Benjamin
Szilics Benjamin
Poloskei Laszlo
Poloskei Laszlo
Pdoloskei Laszlo
Kok Péter
Kovacs Attila

1674
2911
1523
1498
1683
1236
1260
2572
1673
1695
35981
1505



13. Szabd Janos

SARGA 1-0

1. Busznyak Gyula
2. Busznyak Gyula

VOROS 1-0

Busznyak Gyula
Busznyak Gyula
Busznyak Gyula
Kender Norbert
Kender Norbert
Ferdinand Janos
Istok Laszlo
Ferdinand Janos
Istok Laszlo
Istok Laszlo
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FEKETE 1-0

Halas Péter
Marké Janos
Halas Péter
Marké Janos
Vincze Zsolt
Péter Ferenc
Szlcs Benjamin
Marké Janos
Marké Janos
Marké Janos
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KEK 1-0

Hadi Zsolt
Hadi Zsolt
Hadi Zsolt
Nagy Aladar

WP

KEK KOVACSOLT 1-0

Halas Péter
Marké Janos
Péter Ferenc
Nagy Aladar
Kok Péter
Kovacs Attila
Nagy Aladar
Nagy Aladar

O N R WN P

31286

2133
24145

24152
24146
847
2056
23666
17132
1766
19958
1783
1780

1370
1726
2370
1725
1556
2866
2712
1433
1422
911

31370
31340
31365
26784

1321
1732
2898
26754
1889
1494
26764
8980

13.
14.

SARGA 0-1

vk wN e

VOROS 0-1

vk wN e

FEKETE 0-1

Lo N R WNRE

Bendes Laszl6
Szabo Janos

Busznyak Gyula
Busznyak Gyula
Kender Norbert
Istok Laszlo

Kender Norbert

Istok Laszlé
Istok Laszlo
Istok Laszlé
Marké Janos

Ferdinand Janos

Halas Péter
Marké Janos
Kok Péter
Marké Janos
Halas Péter
Péter Ferenc
Istok Laszld
Toth Lajos
Halas Péter
Istok Laszlo
Békefi Géza

Haédi Zsolt
Hodi Zsolt
Hodi Zsolt

KEK KOVACSOLT 0-1
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Halas Péter
Marké Janos
Nagy Aladar
Nagy Aladar
Péter Ferenc
Toth Lajos
Kok Péter

26553
31298

26544
22439
23667
1386

29325

1782
2011
1954
1748
17136

1847
1727
14878
1721
10131
2897
1764
17133
2289
415
2545

31349
31358
31356

1326
1743
26751
26776
1463
17541
14901



VOROS KOVACSOLT 1-0
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Dobra Istvan
Dobra Istvan
Szilics Benjamin
Péter Ferenc
Szlics Benjamin
Toke Tamas
Halas Péter
Vincze Zsolt
Vincze Zsolt
Bendes Laszl6
Szabo Janos
Szilics Benjamin
Halas Péter
Péter Ferenc
Szabo Janos
Szabd6 Janos

VOROS FAKO 1-0

1. Toke Tamas
GRIZZLE 0-1

1. Péter Ferenc

2. Dobra Istvan

3. Halas Péter

4. Dobra Istvan

5. Dobra Istvan

6. Halas Péter

7. Vincze Zsolt

8. Bircak Tibor

9. Péter Ferenc
10. Halas Péter

11. Halas Péter

12.  Szics Benjamin
13.  Sziics Benjamin
14. Szics Benjamin
15. Halas Péter

16. Kender Norbert
17. Bircak Tibor

18. Bendes Laszl6
19. Péter Ferenc
20. Bircak Tibor

21. Bendes Laszlo
22. Eke Maté

39892
2779
2728
2915
1985
38238
2269
1551
1555
26562
31301
1261
2263
2869
31293
31297

29946

2865
1294
1775
1599
1319
1336
1557
521
2919
2278
1373
2081
1281
1300
2262
221
507
26570
2872
514
26564
157

VOROS KOVACSOLT 0-1
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Sziics Benjamin
Péter Ferenc
Vincze Zsolt
Péter Ferenc
Sziics Benjamin
Szabo Janos
Sziics Benjamin
Péter Ferenc

SARGA KOVACSOLT 0-1

1. Istok Laszlo
EZUST 0-1

1. Tbke Tamas
GRIZZLE 0-1

1. Dobra Istvan
2. Istok Laszld
3. Halas Péter
4, Vincze Zsolt
5. Dobra Istvan
6. Marké Janos
7. Halas Péter
8. Marké Janos
9. Bircak Tibor
10. Bircak Tibor
11. Péter Ferenc
12. Bircak Tibor
13. Bircak Tibor
14. Halas Péter
15. Eke Maté
16. Eke Maté
17. Vincze Zsolt
18. Szabé Janos
19. Péter Ferenc
20. Kok Péter
21. Bendes Laszlo
22. Kok Péter
23. Békefi Géza
24. Halas Péter
25. Szilics Benjamin
26. Vincze Zsolt
27. Vincze Zsolt
28. Vincze Zsolt

1846
1503
1550
1522
2719
31292
1261
1523

478

38243

2819
1768
2739
1558
1324
2886
2273
1371
206
502
2904
932
506
1849
155
712
1559
2753
9252
18892
26571
14892
3090
1331
1971
1542
1560
1568



RITKA 1-0

1. Péter Ferenc
RITKA 0-1

1. Péter Ferenc
INDIGO 1-0

1. Békefi Géza
2. Békefi Géza
AOC1-0

1. Dobra Istvan
2. Péter Ferenc
3. Dobra Istvan
4, Sziics Benjamin
5. Dobra Istvan
6. Halas Péter

7. Halas Péter

8. Markdé Janos
9. To6ke Tamas
10. Bendes Laszlo
11. Vincze Zsolt
12. Bendes Laszlo
13. Bendes Laszlo
14. Szabod Janos
15. Szabé Janos
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Istok Laszlo

2881

2484

1410
2554

277
2882
1606
2080
1580
2271
2270
1421
38256
26576
2879
26560
3169
31309
31298
1775

FEKETE BABOS 0-1

1. Halas Péter

2. Vincze Zsolt

3. Halas Péter

4, Istok Laszlo

5. Békefi Géza

6. Békefi Géza
INDIGO 0-1

1. Dobra Istvan

2. Marké Janos

3. Békefi Géza
AOC 0-1

1. Péter Ferenc

2. Sziics Benjamin
3. Szlcs Benjamin
4, Dobra Istvan

5. Kovacs Attila

6. Sziics Benjamin
7. Bendes Laszlo
8. Téke Tamas

9. Vincze Zsolt

10. Marké Janos
11. Bendes Laszlo

2218
1569
1858
1756
40618
1194

1571
2805
1400

1464
1288
2074
1611
1502
1250
26580
38250
1562
1723
26561



